+44 (0) 870 127 3331 +44 (0) 870 127 3330 www.fibrefab.com@ sales@fibrefab.com
Active Components Product Datasheet
V.3.0
Unmanaged Media Converter Chassis
►	Cross flow cooling fan built-in
►	Number of slots: 14
►	14 slots chassis: 10/100M  or 10/100/1000M stand-alone external power supply
media converters

►	 Dimensions:                            485mm x231mm x 90mm (LxWxH);
                                                       19 inches 2U
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NO
14 Slots Media Connector Chassic Euro Adaptor MCC-14EU
14 Slots Media Connector Chassic United States Adaptor MCC-14US
14 Slots Media Connector Chassic United Kingdom Adaptor MCC-14UK
14 Slots Media Connector Chassic Australia Adaptor MCC-14AU
Technical Specification
Features
Description
14 Slots Media Converter Chassis